

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	20139 - HINSDALE BANK
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	62395192
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with Cook, IL	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILL MUMBER	1

1100# 108337#6854 164 1111	Doc#	1803312034	Fee	\$44	. 00
----------------------------	------	------------	-----	------	------

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 02/02/2018 11:51 AM PG: 1 OF 4

CLS-CTLS_Glenda	ale_Customer_Service@woite	rskiuwer.com				
SEND ACKNOWLEDG	MENT TO: (Name and Address)	20139 - HINSDALE BANK				
Lien Solutions		62395192	I			
P.O. Box 29071		02333132				
Glendale, CA 9	1209-9071	ILIL				
		FIXTURE I				
	File with Cook, IL			OVE SPACE IS FOR FILI		
initial financing sta 319215021 7/10/2			(or recorded) i	NG STATEMENT AMENDMEN IN the REAL ESTATE RECOR endment Addendum (Form UCC3A	DS	
TERMINATION: Effect Statement	stiveness of the Financin ຜູ້ Statement i	identified above is terminated with	n respect to the security	rinterest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Ter	mination
ASSIGNMENT (full or For partial assignment	partial): Provide name of assignee in t, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> al: o in	n item 7a or 7b, and address of A n ice's affected collateral in item i	ssignee in item 7c <u>and</u> 3	name of Assignor in item 9	<u></u>	
	ectiveness of the Financing Statemen itional period provided by applicable Is		the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing t	his Continuation St	tatement is
PARTY INFORMATIO	ON CHANGE:	0	****			
Check one of these two box	(es:	AND Check o ie of these three both		ADD some Complete to	DEI ETE	Chia record
This Change affects D	Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGne and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	DELETE name; to be deleted in it	Give record name item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFO	ORMATION: Complete for Party Infor	mation Change - provide only c.1	name (6a or 6b)			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAM	WE),			
R Ch. INDERGOLIALIS SUBMA			4			
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAI BOOTH	ME	FIRST PERSON THOMAS		ADDITIONAL NAMI	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
BOOTH		THOMAS	1	٧.		
	NFORMATION: Complete for Assignment o	r Party Information Change - provide only	one name (/a or 7b) (ur un	ct, full name; do not omit, modify, or a	bbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAI	VIE.			7		
R 75 MODERNA IS SUBME				0		
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAI	ME			77.		
INDD ODLAND SIGN	DEDCOMA MANG					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST P	ERSONAL NAME			0.		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(S)			(_)_	•	SUFFIX
, i.e., i.e., control	see a see see see see see see see see se				Ç.	30110
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE POSTA	LOOL	COUNTRY
					0	
	MCP. Also should be 14.	A DO THE L	DELETE "	DESTATE	andleteral .	ADDICAL CONTRACTOR
L. COLLATERAL CHAN	NGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four	boxes: LIADD collateral	DELETE collatera	RESTATE covered	conateral L A	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:						
						P 4,
						2 7
						NA NA
						141 - 1
NAME OF SECURED	DADTY of DECORD AUTUOR	IZINO THE AMENDMENT O	rouido only con some f	Do or Oh) (name of Assisser 15	this is an Assiss	 60 ^
	PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI uthorized by a DEBTOR, check here	IZING THIS AMENDMENT: PI and provide name of authoriz		ea or ep) (name of Assignor, if	uns is an Assignme	mı)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAI						
SUBURBAN BA	NK & TRUST					IAITA
96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNA	ME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX V
), OPTIONAL FILER REFE	ERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: B	ROOTH THOMAS V		<u> </u>		
2395192	Thomas Booth	TOOTH, THORING Y.		14579	-1	
	771011100 00001			, , , , ,	•	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ICC FINANCI					
I. INITIAL FINANCING	STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Sa 0/2008 CC IL Cook	me as item 1a on Amend	ment form		
	O/2008 CC IL COOK AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN	T: Same as item 8 on Am	eardment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION		1: Same as item 9 on Air	lendment form		
	BANK & TRUST				
DR 125, INDIVIDUAL'S SI	ÜDNAME			· ·	
FIRST PERSON					
FIRST PERSON	AL NAMP				
ADDITIONAL NA	AME(SYINITIAL(1)		SUFFIX	E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
3. Name of DEBTOR of one Debtor name (on related financing statement (Na 13a or 13b) (use exact, full nama,	me of a current Debtor of do not omit, modify, or ab	record required for indexing purposes obreviate any part of the Debtor's name	only in some filing offices - see Instruction iter e); see Instructions if name does not fit	n 13): Provide onl
13a, ORGANIZATION	'S NAME				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SI	LIRNAME	<u> </u>	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
воотн	01110 47.2		THOMAS	V.	
BOOTH, JOAN P DIXON, WILLIAM J. DIXON, MARY A	Address: V 8914 BRIARWOOD LA - 8914 BRIARWOOD LANE 8920 BRIARWOOD LANE - 8920 BRIARWOOD LANE	, ORLAND PARK, IÎ IE , ORLAND PARK,	_ (0462 , IL 6C 462 _ 60462		
BOOTH, JOAN P DIXON, WILLIAM J. DIXON, MARY A Becured Party Nam	V 8914 BRIARWOOD LA - 8914 BRIARWOOD LANE 8920 BRIARWOOD LANE · 8920 BRIARWOOD LANE	, ORLAND PARK, Iİ IE , ORLAND PARK, , ORLAND PARK, IL	_ (0462 , IL 60 462 . 60462 JRST, IL 60126	OFFICE	
BOOTH, JOAN P DIXON, WILLIAM J DIXON, MARY A BECURE Party Name BUBURBAN BANK 15. This FINANCING S	V 8914 BRIARWOOD LA - 8914 BRIARWOOD LANE 8920 BRIARWOOD LANE - 8920 BRIARWOOD LANE ne and Address:	, ORLAND PARK, II IE , ORLAND PARK, , ORLAND PARK, IL ELD ROAD , ELMHU	(0462 , IL 60 462 . 60462 JRST, IL 60126	OFFICE	

US SUBURBAN BANK & TRUST

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

Thomas Booth 14579-1

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: BOOTH, THOMAS, V.

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF COOK COUNTY, ILL'NOIS, ON APRIL 29, 1897, IN BOOK 67 OF PLATS, PAGE 14, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 2530529, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT POINT INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF SOUTH KILDARE BOULEVARD (A PRIVATE STREET) SAID EAST STREET LINE BEING A LINE 655.93 FEET EAST FROM AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE, HEREINAFTER DEFINED, OF SAID SECTION 3, WITH A LINE 248 FEET SOUTH FROM AND FARALLEL WITH THE EAST AND WEST CENTER LINE OF SAID SECTION 3 AND RUNNING THENCE EAST ALONG THE LAST DESCRIBED PARALLEL LINE A DISTANCE OF 128.50 FEET TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH A LINE 784.43 FEET EAST FROM AND PARALLEL WITH SAID NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE OF SECTION 3; THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE LAST DESCRIBED PARALLEL LINE A DISTANCE OF 208.82 FEET TO A POINT OF 456.82 FEET SOUTH FROM SAID EAST AND WEST CENTER LINE OF SECTION 3, THENCE SOUTHWESTWARDLY ALONG A STRAIGHT LINE A DISTANCE OF 104.54 FEET TO A POINT 765.93 FEET EAST FROM THE NORTH AND SOUTH CENTER LINE OF SAID SECTION 3 AND ON A LINE WHICH IS 559.82 FEET SOUTH FROM AND PARALLEL WITH SAID EAST AND WEST CENTER LINE OF SECTION 3; THENCE WEST ALONG THE LAST DESCRIBED PARALLEL LINE A DISTANCE OF 110 FEET TO ITS

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: BOOTH, THOMAS, V.

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

INTERSECTION WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID S. KILDARE BOULEVARD, AND THENCE NORTH ALONG SAID EAST LINE OF S. KILDARE BOULEVARD A DISTANCE OF 311.82 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Real Property located at 4337 S. KILDARE, CHICAGO, IL 60632.

REAL PROPERTY TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER IS Clart's Office 19-03-400-081-0000.

Parcel ID: 19-03-400-081-0000